

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3216/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2003 in RSA No. 339/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Meanwhile, execution of the impugned judgment is stayed.

Original record of the courts below be called for.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master